
Visit our website at www.avocet-hardware.co.uk

LETTERPLATE - DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT CODES

WHITE BLACK POLISHED 
GOLD

CHAMPAGNE 
GOLD

ANODISED 
SILVER

POLISHED 
CHROME

10 INCH - 20/40 LPSTWH LPSTBL LPSTGO LPSTCG LPSTSI LPSTCH

10 INCH - 40/80 LPSLWH4080 LPSLBL4080 LPSLGO4080 - LPSLSI4080 -

12 INCH SLIMLINE - 40/80 LPSLWH LPSLBL LPSLGO LPSLCG LPSLSI LPSLCH

10	INCH	

SLIMLINE

Door Hardware

238mm

43mm

250mm

65mm

288mm

29mm

300mm

51mm

96


